

શ્રીમદ મમલગડ્ય (સે) સોનમલગડ્યને દરવાજા પિન
જાન સુચકીકાર રાડનું કાંઈ કંદાર ગામી કું
નાદી દેને દેને જુલિયા લીલા /

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 93/5BD/2020-21)
DIVISION

Executive Sign

SUB-DIVISION

PWD Works Division

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Rajuz.

Shankar - (V/E)

409'A

Block - 6000

ABSTRACT OF COST

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of working bench -					
mark pillars -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no: ① = 0.352 km					
@ Rs 3837.54/km					Rs 1350 = ∞
② Reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no: ② = 0.352 km					
@ Rs 1887.13/km					Rs 664 = ∞
③ Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no: ① = 0.0704 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 3599 = ∞
④ Excavation for road-way in soil using					

manual means -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no: ④ = 7.50 m ²					
@ Rs 74.16/m ²					Rs 556 = ∞
⑤ Construction of embankment with material - 1000.0 m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no: ③ = 51.00 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 8936 = ∞
⑥ 100.0 m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no: ④ = 232.29 m ³					
@ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs 32785 = ∞
⑦ Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulders -					
				C/o	Rs 47890 = ∞

Continuation

B/F R-47890=00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (5) and P(10) saginb					
Item no:- (5) = 544.99m ²					745.89m ² saginb
@ Rs 172.22/m ²					Rs 94719=00
(8) Construction of granular					Rs 128457=00
Sub base by providing					
well graded - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no:- (6) = 206.16m ²					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ²					Rs 584504=00
(9) P/L, Spreading and					
Compacting Stone					
aggregates - - wbmgs					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no:- (7) = 71.59m ²					
@ Rs 3763.88/m ²					Rs 269456=00
(10) Providing and applying					

Bitumen - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no:- (3) = 954.53m ²					
@ Rs 42.28/m ²					Rs 40357=00
(11) P/A tack Coat with					
Bitumen emulsion - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- (4) = 954.53m ²					
@ Rs 14.20/m ²					Rs 13554=00
(12) P/L and rolling of					
Close graded premix					
surfacing material - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- (5) = 954.53m ²					
@ Rs 206.85/m ²					Rs 197444=00
(13) Construction of granular					
Sub base by providing					
well - -					

Continuation

Rs 8166=

C/o Rs 1281662=00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 B/F Rs 1281662=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no:- (8) = 9.08 m ²					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ²					Rs 25743 = 00
(14) P/L, Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no:- (9) = 28.41 m ²					
@ Rs 3516.08/m ²					Rs 99891 = 00
(15) Construction of un-reinforced plain Cement concrete - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- (01) = 60.60 m ²					
@ Rs 840.82/m ²					Rs 414553 = 00
(16) R.C.C M15 grade um local Stone - -					

Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- (1) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 2275.67/No.					Rs 4551 = 00
(17) 200 mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (2) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 602.42/No.					Rs 602.00
(18) P/F of retro reflective Cautionary, mandatory - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (3) = 3 nos.					
@ Rs 4730.55/No.					Rs 14191 = 00
(19) 900 mm equilateral and triangle - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (04) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 4855.20/No.					Rs 9710.00
				C/O	Rs 1850903 = 00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) 600mm x 450mm rect.					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (5) = 3 nos.					
(21) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compo- und.					Rs 14053=∞
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (6) = 70.40m ²					
(22) Planting of trees by the road side					Rs 51775=∞
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (7) = 18 nos.					
(23) Providing and erecting direction					Rs 14758=∞

and place					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (8) = 1 no.					
(24) (25) P/F of typical mmsy. Informatory					Rs 11996.68/No. Rs 11996.00
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (9) = 2 nos.					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (10) = 3 nos.					
(26) 10520.30 No.					Rs 52601.00
Add 14% L. cess (+)					Rs 19960.86=∞
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs 19961=∞
Add Seigniorage Cost (+)					Rs 239530=∞
					Rs 21868=∞
					Rs 2274445=∞
Less for previous bill (-)					Rs 1311783=∞
					Rs 965662=∞

Contingency
 Less for previous bill (-)
 Rs 1311783=∞
 Rs 965662=∞
 Jaquib
 29.01.22
 S.E.